
LOT 9 BICENTENNIAL ACRES UNIT 1.

ORB 926-1259,

GETTS WILLIAM JR/GETTS JUDITH A
216 SE BRAWLEY TERRACE
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

11-7S-17-09983-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

11717.010 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

12/04/2017 DF 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

183,968
11,510
50,000

245,478
145,877
99,601

HX HB 51,411
48,190

245,478
0

245,478

0926/1259 4/04/2001 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM GETTS JR

WILLIAM JR & JUDITH

0552/0096 11/01/1984 WD Q I 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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XFOB:1:1: VEGA MH

BLDG:1:1: MERI MH

29907 ADDN SFR 130 01/30/2012

12304 M H 125 03/21/1997

HX Base Yr

216 SE BRAWLEY TER, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 3,124 113.9000 107.07 334,487 1997 1997 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 138,741

FGR 930 55 512 30,151

FSP 640 40 256 15,076

3,926 3,124 183,968

BAS= W76 S31 E36 FSP=  S16 E40 N16 W40$ E40 FGR=  E30 N31 W30
S31$ N31$.

BAS

76

31

36 40

31

FSP16

40

16

40

FGR

30

31

30

31

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 23 20 460.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,150

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 36 576.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 2005 2005 3 50 2,160

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

11,510

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


